+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
1
The latest edition of the RBL Robolight series comes in
Aluminum or Stainless Steel, with both styles coming
standard as IP-69K rated.  That rating means the lights is
completely dust-proof and able to endure high-pressure water
spray from all directions.  This light will hold up to the

2
RBL1&2
TABLE 1: PART NUMBER KEY
Contact your Metaphase Sales representative for custom versions (intensity, uniformity, wavelengths, sizes, etc).
Ordering Info
RBL1&2 Part Numbers and Sizes
Family Model Length Color Diffuser Lens Connector*
RBL XX  XX  XXXXX  XXX XX____ _
W (White, 5700K) CC00 - clear cover
R (Red 630nm) M12A
1A - Aluminum,
ULC-compatible
G (Green 530nm) M12T
B (Blue 470nm)
RGB (Red Green Blue)
List number
of 25mm
segments.
Available in
150mm
increments,
ie: 6, 12, 18,
24, etc.
L12 (full angle)
*NOTE 1 - Connection options available may depend on length and/or model selected
ULC-Version (A/U VERSION)
ULC-2 Controller ULC-2 UNIVERSAL LED CONTROLLER, TWO-CHANNEL, WITH ULC-2 CONNECTORS
Note: Requires 24VDC power supply, 6. 7 A, to run at full capability
3m cable CAB-FM12TU-3M - For 1 channel 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE, FEMALE M12 T -CODE 4-PIN TO ONE
ULC CONNECTOR, LED POS ON PIN 1 &2, LED NEG ON PINS 3&4
3m cable CAB-FM12T2U-3M - For2channels 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE, FEMALE M12 T-CODE4-PIN TO TWO ULC
CONNECTOR, LED POS CHAN A&B ON PINS 1&2 •. LED NEG CHAN
A&B ON PINS 3&4
DC WITH STROBE (C VERSION)
3m cable CAB-CX2P6SFL-3M 3 METER EXT CABLE, FEMALE CONXALL 2-PIN POWER, 6-PIN SIGNAL TO FLYING LEADS
5m cable CAB-CX2P6SFL-5M 5 METER EXT CABLE, FEMALE CONXALL 2-PIN POWER, 6-PIN SIGNAL TO FLYING LEADS
10m cable CAB-CX2P6SFL-1OM 10 METER EXT CABLE, FEMALE CONXALL 2-PIN POWER, 6-PIN SIGNAL TO FLYING LEADS
15m cable CAB-CX2P6SFL-15M 15 METER EXT CABLE, FEMALE CONXALL 2-PIN POWER, 6-PIN SIGNAL TO FLYING LEADS
UV395
UV365
IR850
IR940
IR05
IR20
IR 30
IR45
IR55
IR65
L16 (full angle)
L50 (full angle)
L30 (full angle)
CC06 - clear cover w/
  1X30 diffuser
D500- clear cover w/
  single matte
  opal rep diff.
Other Diffusers AND
Polarization available
1B - Aluminum,
internal driver
w/dimming
1C - Aluminum,
continuous w/ pulse
follow strobe
2A - Stainless,
ULC-compatible
2B - Stainless,
internal driver
w/dimming
2C - Stainless
continuous w/
pulse follow